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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Cayle Turpen           M 13-19       1/71    5:22       16:37
2     Josh Muxen             M 30-39       1/90    5:24       16:45
3     Kyle Paulson           M 13-19       2/71    5:38       17:28
4     Peyton Sperl           M 13-19       3/71    5:47       17:57
5     Brandon Crawford       M 13-19       4/71    5:54       18:17
6     Jim Neeway             M 30-39       2/90    5:54       18:18
7     Dave Ross              M 40-49      1/104    5:55       18:21
8     Phillip Fishburn       M 13-19       5/71    5:59       18:33
9     Noah Workman           M 13-19       6/71    6:03       18:45
10    Luke Harrison          M 13-19       7/71    6:08       19:02
11    Timothy Harrington     M 30-39       3/90    6:09       19:05
12    Seth Cook              M 13-19       8/71    6:11       19:10
13    Derek Klinge           M 30-39       4/90    6:17       19:29
14    Michael McDonell       M 30-39       5/90    6:23       19:48
15    Daylen Storaci         M 01-12       1/53    6:26       19:58
16    Jonathon McCall        M 40-49      2/104    6:27       19:59
17    Ben Jensen             M 13-19       9/71    6:28       20:02
18    Nathaniel Weber        M 13-19      10/71    6:28       20:02
19    Eric Jensen            M 50-59       1/91    6:34       20:21
20    Colton Wallin          M 13-19      11/71    6:35       20:26
21    Bobby Radke            M 20-29       1/90    6:36       20:28
22    Ryan Child             M 01-12       2/53    6:38       20:34
23    Eric Grossarth         M 13-19      12/71    6:40       20:39
24    Melanie Hevel          F 30-39      1/190    6:40       20:40
25    Steve Sauer            M 40-49      3/104    6:41       20:42
26    Ryan Parkhill          M 30-39       6/90    6:42       20:45
27    Randy Hayden           M 40-49      4/104    6:42       20:46
28    Phillip Buser          M 30-39       7/90    6:44       20:52
29    Christopher McCall     M 13-19      13/71    6:48       21:05
30    Justin Denlea          M 13-19      14/71    6:50       21:10
31    Grant Dejongh          M 20-29       2/90    6:51       21:14
32    Charles Lisle          M 20-29       3/90    6:53       21:20
33    Kevin Kronvall         M 20-29       4/90    6:54       21:22
34    Benjie Pease           M 30-39       8/90    6:55       21:27
35    Charlie Kronvall       M 50-59       2/91    6:55       21:28
36    Suzie Strickler        F 20-29      1/147    6:56       21:30
37    Hannah Lea             F 13-19      1/101    6:58       21:35
38    Leslie Olsen           F 13-19      2/101    6:58       21:36
39    Korbin Merrill         M 13-19      15/71    6:59       21:40
40    Annie Samuelson        F 13-19      3/101    7:00       21:42
41    Juan Marcial           M 20-29       5/90    7:00       21:43
42    Paul Logan             M 40-49      5/104    7:01       21:44
43    Cole Hubbard           M 20-29       6/90    7:01       21:45
44    Shawn Longwell         M 40-49      6/104    7:02       21:47
45    Marques Harrer         M 20-29       7/90    7:03       21:51
46    Mariana Sheldon        F 20-29      2/147    7:03       21:52
47    Mark Silberstein       M 30-39       9/90    7:04       21:53
48    Jeni Asmus             F 30-39      2/190    7:04       21:54
49    Steve Waller           M 40-49      7/104    7:05       21:57
50    Brent Kroontje         M 13-19      16/71    7:05       21:59
51    Jason Roberts          M 20-29       8/90    7:06       22:00
52    Brad Solbrack          M 50-59       3/91    7:07       22:03
53    Steve Wisness          M 50-59       4/91    7:07       22:05
54    Alex Thomason          M 20-29       9/90    7:08       22:06
55    Jay Sperl              M 40-49      8/104    7:09       22:11
56    Brent Child            M 01-12       3/53    7:09       22:11
57    Juan Gonzalez          M 30-39      10/90    7:10       22:13
58    Adam Muhlestein        M 13-19      17/71    7:11       22:15
59    Levi Wyatt             M 20-29      10/90    7:11       22:16
60    Vic Roberts            M 40-49      9/104    7:12       22:20
61    Mckaley Goffard        F 13-19      4/101    7:13       22:21
62    Matt Miller            M 20-29      11/90    7:15       22:28
63    Garret McAfee          M 20-29      12/90    7:16       22:32
64    Jeremy Nelson          M 13-19      18/71    7:16       22:33
65    Dylan Tennancour       M 13-19      19/71    7:16       22:33
66    Jamie Schmelzer        F 20-29      3/147    7:18       22:37
67    Emily Collinsworth     F 01-12       1/43    7:18       22:37
68    Jaron Rasmussen        M 13-19      20/71    7:18       22:37
69    Franklin Gomez         M 01-12       4/53    7:18       22:38
70    Stephen Kurtz          M 20-29      13/90    7:19       22:40
71    Scott Baker            M 40-49     10/104    7:19       22:40
72    Eric Talbott           M 50-59       5/91    7:22       22:50
73    Rj Lange               M 30-39      11/90    7:23       22:52
74    Ty Earley              M 13-19      21/71    7:23       22:53
75    David Winstead         M 40-49     11/104    7:24       22:56
76    Emily Adams            F 13-19      5/101    7:26       23:02
77    Patrick Workman        M 01-12       5/53    7:27       23:06
78    Mark Painter           M 60-69       1/49    7:28       23:09
79    Trevor Beswick         M 13-19      22/71    7:30       23:15
80    Peter Fink             M 20-29      14/90    7:30       23:16
81    Roberto Moreno         M 20-29      15/90    7:31       23:17
82    Cheryl Yoke            F 50-59      1/114    7:31       23:19
83    Heather Orren          F 40-49      1/151    7:32       23:21
84    Landon Mathews         M 30-39      12/90    7:32       23:22
85    Ryan Douglass          M 30-39      13/90    7:33       23:23
86    Daniel Dye             M 20-29      16/90    7:33       23:23
87    Blaine Schwartz        M 50-59       6/91    7:34       23:28
88    Kevin Davis            M 30-39      14/90    7:36       23:34
89    Matthew Giller         M 30-39      15/90    7:37       23:38
90    Paul Fredericks        M 50-59       7/91    7:38       23:39
91    Bradley Bensen         M 13-19      23/71    7:39       23:42
92    Paul Saueressig        M 50-59       8/91    7:39       23:42
93    Mark Watkins           M 40-49     12/104    7:39       23:42
94    Thomas Denlea          M 50-59       9/91    7:39       23:43
95    Phil Oberg             M 40-49     13/104    7:39       23:44
96    Ethan Ellsworth        M 13-19      24/71    7:40       23:46
97    Mike Gies              M 20-29      17/90    7:40       23:47
98    Whitney Harmon         F 20-29      4/147    7:41       23:50
99    Julio Gonzalez         M 20-29      18/90    7:43       23:55
100   Ryan Wheeler           M 13-19      25/71    7:43       23:56
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101   Tim Nickolaus          M 20-29      19/90    7:45       24:01
102   Cory Bennett           M 30-39      16/90    7:45       24:02
103   Kelly Brown            F 13-19      6/101    7:46       24:06
104   Dave Hubbard           M 40-49     14/104    7:47       24:07
105   Mike Roberts           M 50-59      10/91    7:47       24:07
106   Kathryn Franz          F 30-39      3/190    7:47       24:07
107   Alexis Armijo          F 13-19      7/101    7:47       24:09
108   Lauren Goetz           F 20-29      5/147    7:48       24:10
109   Doug Debok             M 60-69       2/49    7:48       24:11
110   Jake Goetz             M 13-19      26/71    7:48       24:11
111   Dennis McDonald        M 50-59      11/91    7:50       24:17
112   Joey Chavez            M 01-12       6/53    7:50       24:17
113   Agustin Tovar          M 30-39      17/90    7:50       24:18
114   Randy Fuselier         M 50-59      12/91    7:50       24:18
115   Erin Bennett           F 30-39      4/190    7:51       24:21
116   Tim Lee                M 30-39      18/90    7:51       24:21
117   Tyler Chichester       M 13-19      27/71    7:52       24:23
118   Brock Erwin            M 20-29      20/90    7:52       24:23
119   Chad Thomason          M 50-59      13/91    7:53       24:26
120   Christian Minard       M 13-19      28/71    7:53       24:27
121   Ray Shepard            M 40-49     15/104    7:53       24:27
122   Pablo Valladares Jr    M 20-29      21/90    7:53       24:27
123   Addison Spivey         M 13-19      29/71    7:54       24:28
124   Haley Thomas           F 13-19      8/101    7:55       24:31
125   Kit McBurney           F 50-59      2/114    7:55       24:32
126   Alan Umemoto           M 50-59      14/91    7:55       24:32
127   Michele Umemoto        F 50-59      3/114    7:55       24:32
128   Ethan Walters          M 20-29      22/90    7:55       24:34
129   Kyle Schmidt           M 40-49     16/104    7:55       24:34
130   Samantha Schmidt       F 13-19      9/101    7:56       24:35
131   Jason Gefre            M 30-39      19/90    7:56       24:36
132   Ken Kniveton           M 70-79        1/7    7:57       24:38
133   Grace Arnold           F 01-12       2/43    7:57       24:39
134   Tony Valera            M 20-29      23/90    7:57       24:39
135   Ben Sullivan           M 20-29      24/90    7:57       24:39
136   Taylor Robbins         F 01-12       3/43    7:57       24:39
137   Caleb Wadlow           M 13-19      30/71    7:57       24:40
138   Todd Dizon             M 13-19      31/71    7:58       24:41
139   Audrey Hermann         F 13-19     10/101    7:58       24:41
140   Brogan Berkenbile      M 20-29      25/90    7:59       24:46
141   Brian Laferriere       M 20-29      26/90    7:59       24:46
142   David Rohrig           M 30-39      20/90    7:59       24:46
143   Missi Solbrack         F 50-59      4/114    8:01       24:50
144   Erin Fishburn          F 30-39      5/190    8:01       24:51
145   Kimberly Slover        F 30-39      6/190    8:01       24:51
146   Shawn Slover           M 30-39      21/90    8:01       24:51
147   Caleb McCall           M 13-19      32/71    8:01       24:51
148   Scott Kennedy          M 20-29      27/90    8:01       24:51
149   Andrew Sheppard        M 40-49     17/104    8:02       24:53
150   Jeremy Chatelain       M 20-29      28/90    8:02       24:55
151   Hunter Grohs           M 20-29      29/90    8:03       24:56
152   Troy Baker             M 40-49     18/104    8:03       24:57
153   Tyler Yorgesen         M 13-19      33/71    8:04       24:59
154   Jeff Anderson          M 30-39      22/90    8:04       25:00
155   James Bross            M 30-39      23/90    8:04       25:00
156   Bruce Bjornstad        M 60-69       3/49    8:04       25:01
157   Emily Russell          F 13-19     11/101    8:05       25:02
158   Tom Muhlbeier          M 50-59      15/91    8:05       25:02
159   Randy Robinson         M 40-49     19/104    8:05       25:04
160   Paul Martin            M 50-59      16/91    8:05       25:04
161   Chris Sacco            M 20-29      30/90    8:07       25:09
162   Naomi Chaytor          F 30-39      7/190    8:07       25:09
163   Josh Tano              M 01-12       7/53    8:07       25:09
164   Michaela Denke         F 13-19     12/101    8:08       25:13
165   Katie Fitzgerald       F 13-19     13/101    8:08       25:13
166   Aeren Huckleberry      M 30-39      24/90    8:08       25:13
167   Colin Kincaid          M 20-29      31/90    8:08       25:13
168   Bridget Schultz        F 30-39      8/190    8:09       25:17
169   Kendyl Holle           F 20-29      6/147    8:09       25:17
170   Sydney Sanders         F 13-19     14/101    8:10       25:18
171   Morgan Mattlin         M 13-19      34/71    8:10       25:18
172   Bruce Dickey           M 50-59      17/91    8:10       25:18
173   Nathan Talbot          M 01-12       8/53    8:11       25:22
174   Scott Conrad           M 50-59      18/91    8:12       25:26
175   Alexa Neff             F 01-12       4/43    8:14       25:30
176   Matthew Neff           M 30-39      25/90    8:14       25:31
177   Rachel Ryan            F 20-29      7/147    8:14       25:32
178   Keita Kawabe           M 40-49     20/104    8:15       25:34
179   Kelli Piggee'          F 50-59      5/114    8:15       25:34
180   Lance Grossarth        M 40-49     21/104    8:17       25:41
181   Julee Parkhill         F 30-39      9/190    8:17       25:42
182   Amy Snyder             F 20-29      8/147    8:18       25:43
183   Stephanie Akker        F 30-39     10/190    8:18       25:45
184   Nicole Welch           F 30-39     11/190    8:18       25:45
185   Greg Sullivan          M 40-49     22/104    8:18       25:45
186   Sebastien Guillot      M 40-49     23/104    8:18       25:45
187   Paul Logan             M 13-19      35/71    8:19       25:46
188   Cody Bonham            M 20-29      32/90    8:19       25:47
189   Nathan Grohs           M 40-49     24/104    8:19       25:48
190   Carrie Krick           F 40-49      2/151    8:20       25:50
191   Wade Barrow            M 40-49     25/104    8:20       25:50
192   Paul Clark             M 30-39      26/90    8:20       25:50
193   Deanie Sullivan        F 40-49      3/151    8:20       25:50
194   Jeremy Lynn            M 20-29      33/90    8:21       25:52
195   Robert Morales         M 50-59      19/91    8:21       25:53
196   Bryan Sherman          M 20-29      34/90    8:21       25:54
197   Shayla Storaci         F 13-19     15/101    8:22       25:56
198   John Spomer            M 60-69       4/49    8:22       25:57
199   Jarred Riste           M 30-39      27/90    8:23       25:59
200   Michael McGuire        M 40-49     26/104    8:23       25:59
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201   Ann Adams              F 40-49      4/151    8:23       26:00
202   Darcy Bond             F 30-39     12/190    8:24       26:01
203   Randy Aust             M 30-39      28/90    8:24       26:03
204   Dick Dowd              M 70-79        2/7    8:25       26:04
205   Darrell Orth           M 40-49     27/104    8:25       26:06
206   Jay West               M 30-39      29/90    8:25       26:07
207   Raul Sital             M 40-49     28/104    8:26       26:08
208   Scott Fisher           M 40-49     29/104    8:26       26:08
209   Scott Bond             M 30-39      30/90    8:26       26:09
210   Jamie Graesser         F 20-29      9/147    8:27       26:11
211   Tc McDowell            M 50-59      20/91    8:27       26:12
212   Luke Graesser          M 20-29      35/90    8:27       26:12
213   Rebekah Blanchard      F 01-12       5/43    8:28       26:16
214   Isaac Carlson          M 20-29      36/90    8:29       26:17
215   Reilly Liebert         M 01-12       9/53    8:29       26:17
216   Lorena Ainsworth       F 20-29     10/147    8:30       26:20
217   Brent Jordan           M 30-39      31/90    8:30       26:22
218   Angela Dryden          F 30-39     13/190    8:30       26:22
219   Kristi Jensen          F 20-29     11/147    8:31       26:24
220   Brandon Bensen         M 01-12      10/53    8:31       26:25
221   Aaron Miller           M 20-29      37/90    8:33       26:29
222   John Flieger           M 30-39      32/90    8:33       26:29
223   Miquette Orren         F 13-19     16/101    8:33       26:30
224   David Beach            M 60-69       5/49    8:33       26:30
225   Shane Cherry           M 20-29      38/90    8:33       26:31
226   Deb Gaffey             F 60-69       1/44    8:34       26:32
227   Dean Jackson           M 40-49     30/104    8:34       26:32
228   Nolan Earley           M 13-19      36/71    8:34       26:32
229   Larry Wright           M 60-69       6/49    8:34       26:34
230   Chris Murphy           M 30-39      33/90    8:35       26:36
231   Charity Murphy         F 30-39     14/190    8:35       26:37
232   Michael O'Toole        M 13-19      37/71    8:35       26:38
233   Coder Myers            M 30-39      34/90    8:36       26:39
234   Mickey Beary           M 70-79        3/7    8:36       26:40
235   Lucas Tate             M 20-29      39/90    8:37       26:42
236   Rainy Larson-Sauer     F 50-59      6/114    8:37       26:44
237   Taylor Yount           F 13-19     17/101    8:38       26:45
238   Jessica Evans          F 20-29     12/147    8:38       26:45
239   Kaleen Sambrano        F 13-19     18/101    8:38       26:46
240   Emily Dirham           F 13-19     19/101    8:38       26:46
241   Taylor Matheny         F 13-19     20/101    8:38       26:46
242   Kiana Newcomb          F 13-19     21/101    8:39       26:49
243   Ezra Nakamura          M 13-19      38/71    8:39       26:49
244   Sara Lindberg          F 40-49      5/151    8:39       26:50
245   Kiley Larsen           F 13-19     22/101    8:39       26:50
246   Shawn O'Brien          M 20-29      40/90    8:40       26:51
247   Areesa Trevino         F 13-19     23/101    8:40       26:51
248   Lance Culbert          M 50-59      21/91    8:40       26:52
249   Mason Osborn           M 20-29      41/90    8:40       26:52
250   Kasey Hoyem            F 20-29     13/147    8:40       26:53
251   Stinson Ott            M 20-29      42/90    8:41       26:54
252   Tabitha Celski         F 30-39     15/190    8:41       26:54
253   Jennifer Smith         F 30-39     16/190    8:41       26:54
254   Jenn Culver            F 30-39     17/190    8:42       26:57
255   Deanna Simmons         F 30-39     18/190    8:42       26:57
256   Tom Riel               M 20-29      43/90    8:42       26:58
257   Shelley Ellis          F 30-39     19/190    8:42       26:59
258   Katie Schwisow         F 20-29     14/147    8:43       27:01
259   Jimalee Painter        F 50-59      7/114    8:43       27:01
260   Dan Miller             M 30-39      35/90    8:43       27:02
261   Harlan Hefner          M 30-39      36/90    8:44       27:04
262   Trishia Huck           F 40-49      6/151    8:44       27:04
263   Rc Hefner              M 30-39      37/90    8:45       27:07
264   Mitch Treadway         M 13-19      39/71    8:45       27:07
265   Eric Gough             M 40-49     31/104    8:45       27:09
266   Jim Lacey              M 60-69       7/49    8:46       27:12
267   Olivia Gillett         F 01-12       6/43    8:46       27:12
268   Cricket Hoffner        F 01-12       7/43    8:47       27:13
269   Audrey Oleson          F 13-19     24/101    8:47       27:13
270   David Messinger        M 40-49     32/104    8:47       27:14
271   Debbie Schwisow        F 50-59      8/114    8:47       27:15
272   Natalie Riel           F 30-39     20/190    8:48       27:16
273   Rachael Lund           F 20-29     15/147    8:48       27:17
274   Mariko Sital           F 13-19     25/101    8:48       27:17
275   Dan Colby              M 60-69       8/49    8:48       27:18
276   Jake Hilderbrand       M 30-39      38/90    8:49       27:19
277   Elizabeth McCarthy     F 13-19     26/101    8:49       27:20
278   Wes Goenen             M 30-39      39/90    8:49       27:20
279   Michelle Goenen        F 30-39     21/190    8:49       27:20
280   Jenna Strait           F 13-19     27/101    8:49       27:21
281   Kristine Hanson        F 40-49      7/151    8:50       27:22
282   Christopher Poll       M 30-39      40/90    8:50       27:22
283   Wendy Stredwick        F 30-39     22/190    8:50       27:22
284   Jennifer Poll          F 30-39     23/190    8:50       27:23
285   Kim Fergen             F 20-29     16/147    8:51       27:25
286   Grant Stock            M 13-19      40/71    8:51       27:25
287   Andrew Yabusaki        M 20-29      44/90    8:51       27:25
288   Jay Stock              M 13-19      41/71    8:51       27:26
289   John Parker            M 30-39      41/90    8:51       27:26
290   Traci Repko            F 30-39     24/190    8:53       27:32
291   Dillon Jackson         M 20-29      45/90    8:54       27:34
292   Brian Thomas           M 30-39      42/90    8:54       27:36
293   Alberto Moreno         M 50-59      22/91    8:55       27:38
294   Shawna Beck            F 40-49      8/151    8:55       27:38
295   Anne Marie Schwerin    F 40-49      9/151    8:55       27:40
296   Vivian Larson          F 30-39     25/190    8:55       27:40
297   Dena Petersen          F 40-49     10/151    8:56       27:41
298   Spencer Reathaford     M 01-12      11/53    8:56       27:42
299   David Levinskas        M 50-59      23/91    8:56       27:43
300   Meggen Schumacher      F 30-39     26/190    8:57       27:44
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301   Mitchel Denke          M 13-19      42/71    8:57       27:45
302   Jason Simmons          M 30-39      43/90    8:57       27:45
303   Jake McNinch           M 20-29      46/90    8:57       27:45
304   Mikenna Rasmussen      F 01-12       8/43    8:57       27:46
305   Alysa Grohs            F 20-29     17/147    8:57       27:46
306   Katrina Rivera         F 13-19     28/101    8:58       27:47
307   Gregory Hanson         M 50-59      24/91    8:58       27:47
308   Mark Bunch             M 50-59      25/91    8:58       27:48
309   Kara Franz             F 40-49     11/151    8:58       27:48
310   Chris Hicks            M 40-49     33/104    8:58       27:49
311   Nancy Dabney           F 50-59      9/114    9:01       27:57
312   Mashell Talbot         F 40-49     12/151    9:01       27:58
313   Jacklyn Lacey          F 13-19     29/101    9:02       28:00
314   Kyle Naef              M 01-12      12/53    9:02       28:00
315   Erin Plumb             F 30-39     27/190    9:02       28:00
316   David Storaci          M 40-49     34/104    9:02       28:00
317   Volker Quetschke       M 40-49     35/104    9:02       28:01
318   James West             M 30-39      44/90    9:02       28:01
319   Kim McDowell           F 40-49     13/151    9:02       28:01
320   Kelli Brooks           F 30-39     28/190    9:03       28:02
321   Jeffery Losey          M 40-49     36/104    9:03       28:03
322   Dave Vasquez           M 40-49     37/104    9:03       28:03
323   Kevin Clare            M 30-39      45/90    9:03       28:04
324   Dave Fishman           M 50-59      26/91    9:03       28:04
325   Duane Sams             M 50-59      27/91    9:04       28:05
326   Kacie Sams             F 20-29     18/147    9:04       28:05
327   James Shurts           M 70-79        4/7    9:04       28:06
328   Milissa Bensen         F 40-49     14/151    9:04       28:06
329   Audrey Burton          F 13-19     30/101    9:05       28:08
330   Mark Muxen             M 60-69       9/49    9:05       28:09
331   Josh Ray               M 30-39      46/90    9:05       28:11
332   Matthew McCall         M 13-19      43/71    9:06       28:14
333   Angelina Valentino     F 20-29     19/147    9:07       28:16
334   Erin Malecha           F 20-29     20/147    9:07       28:17
335   Dustin Raymond         M 20-29      47/90    9:08       28:20
336   Andrea Clare           F 30-39     29/190    9:09       28:22
337   Kayla Weber            F 20-29     21/147    9:10       28:24
338   Boyd Gebers            M 40-49     38/104    9:10       28:26
339   Connor Noland          M 13-19      44/71    9:11       28:27
340   Karl Northrup          M 60-69      10/49    9:11       28:27
341   Seth Schmidt           M 01-12      13/53    9:11       28:28
342   Nicholas Workman       M 13-19      45/71    9:11       28:28
343   Michelle Froh          F 20-29     22/147    9:11       28:28
344   Eva Badgley            F 30-39     30/190    9:11       28:29
345   Corey Heitz            F 20-29     23/147    9:11       28:29
346   Seth Peterson          M 01-12      14/53    9:11       28:29
347   Jessica Esparza        F 20-29     24/147    9:12       28:31
348   Brandon Benson         M 20-29      48/90    9:12       28:31
349   Justin Cadwallader     M 20-29      49/90    9:13       28:34
350   Tai Harmon             F 30-39     31/190    9:13       28:35
351   Sarah Harrison         F 20-29     25/147    9:13       28:35
352   Marlene Castillo       F 30-39     32/190    9:13       28:35
353   Kanita Lopez           F 40-49     15/151    9:13       28:35
354   Robert Gomez           M 40-49     39/104    9:14       28:36
355   Sarah Waugh            F 30-39     33/190    9:14       28:36
356   Carrie Schramm         F 20-29     26/147    9:14       28:36
357   Darren Mezger          M 30-39      47/90    9:14       28:36
358   Kerry Schierman        M 50-59      28/91    9:14       28:37
359   Charlie Hingston       M 50-59      29/91    9:14       28:37
360   Tate Spivey            M 13-19      46/71    9:14       28:38
361   Julie Reathaford       F 40-49     16/151    9:15       28:42
362   Adam Noorani           M 13-19      47/71    9:16       28:44
363   Kahryn Alexander       F 30-39     34/190    9:16       28:44
364   Viola Child            F 40-49     17/151    9:16       28:45
365   Kip Stock              M 01-12      15/53    9:16       28:45
366   Jason Krone            M 30-39      48/90    9:17       28:48
367   Nathan Lea             M 20-29      50/90    9:18       28:49
368   Kathy Fischer          F 40-49     18/151    9:18       28:49
369   Lisa Szendre           F 20-29     27/147    9:18       28:50
370   Shiraz Lefeber         F 13-19     31/101    9:19       28:52
371   Heather Farnworth      F 20-29     28/147    9:19       28:52
372   Jim Middleton          M 40-49     40/104    9:19       28:52
373   Morgen Lefeber         F 30-39     35/190    9:19       28:52
374   Rosario Smith          F 30-39     36/190    9:19       28:53
375   Corina McFadden        F 30-39     37/190    9:19       28:53
376   Chelsea Rosenkrance    F 20-29     29/147    9:20       28:56
377   Derik Albertson        M 40-49     41/104    9:21       28:58
378   Melanie Davis          F 40-49     19/151    9:21       29:00
379   Eric Reed              M 30-39      49/90    9:22       29:01
380   Shelby Mundinger       F 30-39     38/190    9:22       29:01
381   Ali Lackey             F 30-39     39/190    9:22       29:01
382   Shelby Krebs           F 30-39     40/190    9:22       29:02
383   Robert Merriman        M 50-59      30/91    9:22       29:02
384   Curts Emerick          M 30-39      50/90    9:22       29:03
385   Juliann Rogers         F 30-39     41/190    9:22       29:03
386   Kerrie Rohlfing        F 30-39     42/190    9:23       29:04
387   Marjorie Rogers        F 40-49     20/151    9:23       29:04
388   Cynthia Cruz           F 30-39     43/190    9:23       29:06
389   Molly Painter          F 30-39     44/190    9:23       29:06
390   Amy Brown              F 40-49     21/151    9:23       29:06
391   Jaron Bedoya           M 20-29      51/90    9:24       29:07
392   Isaac Flores           M 30-39      51/90    9:24       29:08
393   Maria Noonan           F 20-29     30/147    9:25       29:12
394   Nicci Fox              F 20-29     31/147    9:25       29:12
395   Kenton Bedoya          M 13-19      48/71    9:25       29:12
396   Mallorie McDowell      F 13-19     32/101    9:25       29:13
397   Cash Lafferty          M 01-12      16/53    9:26       29:14
398   Haley Wright           F 13-19     33/101    9:26       29:14
399   Hannah Stock           F 13-19     34/101    9:26       29:16
400   Cody Hoburg            M 30-39      52/90    9:27       29:17
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401   Kyle Merrill           M 20-29      52/90    9:27       29:17
402   Janae Merrill          F 20-29     32/147    9:27       29:17
403   Angela Harper          F 20-29     33/147    9:28       29:22
404   Karis Scharold         M 13-19      49/71    9:29       29:23
405   Derek Schoenrock       M 30-39      53/90    9:29       29:23
406   Julie Hague            F 20-29     34/147    9:29       29:23
407   Alison Wesockes        F 20-29     35/147    9:29       29:24
408   Brian Greene           M 30-39      54/90    9:29       29:24
409   Stacey Callison        M 40-49     42/104    9:30       29:27
410   Shawna Edinger         F 30-39     45/190    9:30       29:27
411   Troy Degarmo           M 40-49     43/104    9:31       29:29
412   Melanie Hingston       F 50-59     10/114    9:31       29:29
413   Nolan Degarmo          M 01-12      17/53    9:31       29:30
414   Cammi Burns            F 20-29     36/147    9:31       29:30
415   Jacque Workman         F 13-19     35/101    9:31       29:30
416   Kelsee Winston         F 13-19     36/101    9:31       29:30
417   Barb May               F 40-49     22/151    9:31       29:31
418   Rachel Loomis          F 13-19     37/101    9:32       29:33
419   Crystal Girardot       F 20-29     37/147    9:32       29:33
420   Rachel Schmidt         F 13-19     38/101    9:32       29:33
421   Matt Castro            M 20-29      53/90    9:32       29:34
422   Eric Tress             M 20-29      54/90    9:33       29:36
423   Jeff Wiens             M 30-39      55/90    9:33       29:36
424   Johanna Wiens          F 30-39     46/190    9:33       29:37
425   Kirsten Holmboe        F 30-39     47/190    9:34       29:38
426   Linda Goetz            F 50-59     11/114    9:34       29:38
427   Monica Orellana        F 30-39     48/190    9:35       29:41
428   Duncan Campbell        M 50-59      31/91    9:35       29:42
429   Carolyn Chichester     F 30-39     49/190    9:35       29:42
430   Lindsay Przybylski     F 13-19     39/101    9:35       29:43
431   Michael Costanzo       M 40-49     44/104    9:35       29:44
432   Olivia Coleman         F 13-19     40/101    9:35       29:44
433   Deanna Carpenter       F 40-49     23/151    9:36       29:45
434   Angela Schmidt         F 13-19     41/101    9:36       29:45
435   James Grohs            M 50-59      32/91    9:36       29:45
436   Richard Richter        M 60-69      11/49    9:36       29:46
437   Zulay Cruz             F 20-29     38/147    9:36       29:47
438   Trevor Roberts         M 13-19      50/71    9:37       29:48
439   Hannah Ziegler         F 20-29     39/147    9:37       29:49
440   Jane Lepage            F 40-49     24/151    9:37       29:50
441   Kayla Peoples          F 13-19     42/101    9:37       29:50
442   Molly Harmon           F 40-49     25/151    9:38       29:52
443   John Peoples           M 40-49     45/104    9:38       29:52
444   Amri Clark             F 13-19     43/101    9:38       29:52
445   Sadie Gearheart        F 13-19     44/101    9:38       29:53
446   Mckenzi Bullock        F 20-29     40/147    9:39       29:56
447   Jessica Fort           F 30-39     50/190    9:39       29:56
448   Hannah Jensen          F 13-19     45/101    9:39       29:56
449   Emelia Stephan         F 13-19     46/101    9:39       29:56
450   David McCullough       M 50-59      33/91    9:40       29:57
451   Sidney Hedquist        M 13-19      51/71    9:40       29:57
452   Tom Dwonch             M 60-69      12/49    9:40       29:58
453   Jason Stewart          M 30-39      56/90    9:41       30:00
454   Becky Greear           F 40-49     26/151    9:42       30:04
455   Tyler Nelson           M 20-29      55/90    9:43       30:07
456   Patricia Campbell      F 50-59     12/114    9:43       30:08
457   Alice Loomis           F 40-49     27/151    9:43       30:08
458   Craig Conley           M 50-59      34/91    9:44       30:11
459   Shaley McGuire         F 30-39     51/190    9:44       30:11
460   Monica Wheeler         F 40-49     28/151    9:45       30:12
461   Jerry Poole            M 60-69      13/49    9:45       30:13
462   Lee Lacey              F 40-49     29/151    9:45       30:13
463   Kassidy Weber          F 13-19     47/101    9:45       30:14
464   Annette Michell Campbe F 30-39     52/190    9:45       30:14
465   Sarah Foster           F 30-39     53/190    9:45       30:15
466   Croey Waite            M 40-49     46/104    9:45       30:15
467   Shane Arnott           M 40-49     47/104    9:46       30:16
468   Lori Moody             F 30-39     54/190    9:46       30:16
469   Melanie Primus         F 50-59     13/114    9:46       30:16
470   Shane Johnson          M 20-29      56/90    9:46       30:17
471   Alejandra Clara        F 01-12       9/43    9:46       30:18
472   Heather Knoff          F 20-29     41/147    9:46       30:18
473   Rex Perkes             M 50-59      35/91    9:47       30:19
474   John Hanson            M 60-69      14/49    9:48       30:22
475   Theresa Clara          F 30-39     55/190    9:48       30:23
476   Steve Helton           M 20-29      57/90    9:48       30:24
477   Heath Hines            M 01-12      18/53    9:48       30:24
478   Troy Hines             M 01-12      19/53    9:48       30:24
479   Molly Eberhardt        F 20-29     42/147    9:49       30:25
480   Hannah Linde           F 13-19     48/101    9:49       30:25
481   Richard Deleon         M 50-59      36/91    9:49       30:25
482   Linda McCalmant        F 40-49     30/151    9:49       30:26
483   Nicole Castilleja      F 30-39     56/190    9:50       30:28
484   Alma Benitez           F 20-29     43/147    9:50       30:29
485   Mary Workman           F 01-12      10/43    9:50       30:30
486   Steve Cox              M 60-69      15/49    9:50       30:30
487   Camber Ault            F 20-29     44/147    9:50       30:30
488   Mary Lynn Merriman     F 50-59     14/114    9:51       30:31
489   Richard Lucke          M 50-59      37/91    9:51       30:32
490   Steven Yabusaki        M 50-59      38/91    9:51       30:32
491   Diane Gessner          F 50-59     15/114    9:51       30:32
492   Joseph Linde           M 13-19      52/71    9:51       30:33
493   Michael Degan          M 20-29      58/90    9:51       30:33
494   Frank Orsag            M 70-79        5/7    9:52       30:35
495   John Cavanaugh         M 60-69      16/49    9:52       30:36
496   Aliya Lisle            F 01-12      11/43    9:53       30:37
497   Laura Turo             F 20-29     45/147    9:53       30:37
498   Melissa Huber          F 20-29     46/147    9:53       30:37
499   Wendy Bennett          F 50-59     16/114    9:53       30:37
500   Nichole Koberlein      F 30-39     57/190    9:53       30:38
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501   Alex Bedoya            M 40-49     48/104    9:53       30:38
502   Russell Grigsby        M 20-29      59/90    9:54       30:40
503   Douglas Fitzsimmons    M 50-59      39/91    9:54       30:41
504   Amber Loew             F 20-29     47/147    9:54       30:41
505   Arrianne Maldonado     F 20-29     48/147    9:54       30:42
506   Clair Gibbons          M 50-59      40/91    9:54       30:42
507   Abby Nicholson         F 50-59     17/114    9:55       30:44
508   Joshua Tunnell         M 20-29      60/90    9:55       30:44
509   Kelsey Tunnell         F 20-29     49/147    9:55       30:44
510   Todd Perkins           M 30-39      57/90    9:55       30:44
511   Scott Allen            M 50-59      41/91    9:55       30:45
512   Peter Lampson          M 20-29      61/90    9:56       30:49
513   Taylor Edwards         M 13-19      53/71    9:57       30:50
514   Britton Fort           M 30-39      58/90    9:57       30:50
515   Nolan Vandine          M 01-12      20/53    9:57       30:51
516   Diane Strycula         F 50-59     18/114    9:57       30:52
517   Tom Strycula           M 50-59      42/91    9:57       30:52
518   Michelle Minton-Valley F 40-49     31/151    9:58       30:55
519   Victoria Nunez         F 13-19     49/101    9:58       30:55
520   Jessica Perkins        F 30-39     58/190    9:59       30:56
521   Victoria Renard        F 13-19     50/101    9:59       30:56
522   Dawn Finger            F 30-39     59/190    9:59       30:57
523   Nicole Renard          F 13-19     51/101    9:59       30:57
524   Maddie Goodwin         F 13-19     52/101    9:59       30:57
525   Khoa Truong            M 20-29      62/90   10:00       30:59
526   Shannon Lockard        F 30-39     60/190   10:00       31:00
527   Craig Larson           M 40-49     49/104   10:00       31:00
528   Tammy Moody            F 30-39     61/190   10:00       31:01
529   Ken Primus             M 40-49     50/104   10:00       31:01
530   Heather Ottum          F 20-29     50/147   10:01       31:02
531   Ashleigh Rogers        F 20-29     51/147   10:01       31:02
532   Annie Bayless          F 13-19     53/101   10:02       31:05
533   Tom O'Brien            M 40-49     51/104   10:03       31:10
534   Lucas Larreau          M 13-19      54/71   10:03       31:10
535   Jamin Maltos           F 30-39     62/190   10:04       31:11
536   Mike Ivey              M 20-29      63/90   10:04       31:11
537   Ariel Ivey             F 20-29     52/147   10:04       31:11
538   Kristen Fifer          F 30-39     63/190   10:04       31:11
539   Rochelle MacDonald     F 20-29     53/147   10:04       31:12
540   Moana England          F 20-29     54/147   10:04       31:12
541   Peggy Steward          F 30-39     64/190   10:04       31:13
542   Raymond Gillespie      M 50-59      43/91   10:04       31:13
543   Steven Patten          M 20-29      64/90   10:04       31:13
544   Alyssa Workman         F 13-19     54/101   10:04       31:13
545   Tara Patten            F 30-39     65/190   10:05       31:15
546   Patti Krautscheid      F 30-39     66/190   10:05       31:15
547   Joe West               M 30-39      59/90   10:05       31:16
548   Sandy Guymon           F 50-59     19/114   10:05       31:17
549   Brigam Nelson          M 01-12      21/53   10:06       31:18
550   Tricia Moore           F 30-39     67/190   10:06       31:19
551   Bruce Harrer           M 50-59      44/91   10:06       31:20
552   Stacy Fangman          F 30-39     68/190   10:07       31:21
553   Abigail Marshall       F 01-12      12/43   10:07       31:22
554   Myron Kleingartner     M 50-59      45/91   10:07       31:22
555   Jeremiah Newell        M 30-39      60/90   10:07       31:23
556   Nathanael Ellsworth    M 01-12      22/53   10:08       31:24
557   Bret Larreau           M 40-49     52/104   10:08       31:24
558   Stacey Larreau         F 40-49     32/151   10:08       31:24
559   Brynna Desanit         F 13-19     55/101   10:08       31:25
560   Logan Jackson          M 13-19      55/71   10:08       31:25
561   Jackie Travis          F 20-29     55/147   10:09       31:28
562   Julia Gordon           F 20-29     56/147   10:09       31:28
563   Rebecca Marty          F 40-49     33/151   10:09       31:29
564   Madelyn Noble          F 13-19     56/101   10:09       31:29
565   Janet Kruschke         F 13-19     57/101   10:09       31:29
566   Chloe McBurney         F 13-19     58/101   10:09       31:29
567   Anna Landeene          F 30-39     69/190   10:09       31:29
568   Michael Jr. Paramore   M 01-12      23/53   10:10       31:30
569   Robert Croft           M 50-59      46/91   10:10       31:30
570   Rochelle Hopp          F 20-29     57/147   10:10       31:30
571   Bob Smith              M 50-59      47/91   10:10       31:31
572   Caitlin Kalahar        F 20-29     58/147   10:10       31:31
573   Chuck Hedel            M 60-69      17/49   10:10       31:31
574   Mitchell Giddens       M 40-49     53/104   10:11       31:33
575   Robert Orvis           M 40-49     54/104   10:11       31:35
576   Kate Mostoller         F 13-19     59/101   10:12       31:36
577   Tori Roberts           F 13-19     60/101   10:12       31:37
578   Garrett Burge          M 30-39      61/90   10:13       31:39
579   Avery Bond             F 01-12      13/43   10:13       31:39
580   Dean Lamb              M 30-39      62/90   10:13       31:40
581   Kathryn Dorsey         F 20-29     59/147   10:13       31:40
582   Heather Ferritto       F 30-39     70/190   10:13       31:40
583   Makaylah Ferritto      F 13-19     61/101   10:13       31:40
584   Michael Bender         M 40-49     55/104   10:13       31:41
585   Jim Jacobs             M 40-49     56/104   10:13       31:41
586   Angela Arnott          F 40-49     34/151   10:14       31:42
587   Wayne Smith            M 60-69      18/49   10:14       31:42
588   Gordon Denman          M 50-59      48/91   10:14       31:42
589   Ana Valladares         F 20-29     60/147   10:14       31:42
590   Mike Hadley            M 60-69      19/49   10:14       31:43
591   Amanda Porter          F 20-29     61/147   10:14       31:43
592   Avery Campbell         F 01-12      14/43   10:14       31:43
593   Olivia Meek            F 01-12      15/43   10:15       31:47
594   Karen Sorenson         F 40-49     35/151   10:15       31:48
595   Maribel Carpenter      F 30-39     71/190   10:16       31:50
596   Cecilia Mauseth        F 30-39     72/190   10:16       31:50
597   Cindy Sital            F 40-49     36/151   10:16       31:50
598   Regan Denke            F 30-39     73/190   10:16       31:51
599   Sue Gillespie          F 70-79        1/8   10:19       31:58
600   Deanna Eisenbarth      F 40-49     37/151   10:19       32:00
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601   Julie Schmidt          F 30-39     74/190   10:20       32:01
602   Elizabeth Heldebrant   F 30-39     75/190   10:20       32:01
603   Dana Taylor            F 40-49     38/151   10:20       32:01
604   Lori Sams              F 50-59     20/114   10:20       32:01
605   Michael Nelson         M 40-49     57/104   10:20       32:02
606   Kindra Klaustermeyer   F 13-19     62/101   10:20       32:02
607   Steven Naccarato       M 50-59      49/91   10:20       32:03
608   Jennifer Tiegs         F 30-39     76/190   10:20       32:03
609   Jeff Schumacher        M 40-49     58/104   10:21       32:04
610   Jenna Kurtz            F 20-29     62/147   10:21       32:06
611   Ginny Strickler        F 30-39     77/190   10:21       32:06
612   Elaina Meiners         F 30-39     78/190   10:22       32:09
613   Jason Ellsworth        M 40-49     59/104   10:23       32:10
614   Markus Stauffer        M 60-69      20/49   10:23       32:10
615   Melissa Porcaro        F 40-49     39/151   10:24       32:14
616   Leslie Parker          F 30-39     79/190   10:24       32:14
617   John Mitchell          M 50-59      50/91   10:24       32:15
618   Steve Blodgett         M 60-69      21/49   10:24       32:15
619   Tracie Maganas         F 50-59     21/114   10:25       32:17
620   Cindy Hines            F 40-49     40/151   10:25       32:17
621   Madeline Smith         F 13-19     63/101   10:25       32:18
622   Tony Smith             M 40-49     60/104   10:25       32:19
623   Sarah Flynn            F 30-39     80/190   10:26       32:20
624   Chelsea Smithee        F 13-19     64/101   10:26       32:21
625   Jose Carrillo          M 50-59      51/91   10:26       32:21
626   Mike Parker            M 20-29      65/90   10:26       32:22
627   Letty Curiel           F 20-29     63/147   10:27       32:23
628   Ken Knutson            M 60-69      22/49   10:27       32:24
629   Troy Ellis             M 40-49     61/104   10:28       32:28
630   Miriam Gearheart       F 01-12      16/43   10:28       32:28
631   Jim Zacha              M 40-49     62/104   10:28       32:28
632   P Winkler              M 50-59      52/91   10:29       32:29
633   Natalie Loy            F 20-29     64/147   10:29       32:29
634   Rod Marsh              M 60-69      23/49   10:29       32:29
635   Janna Kelly            F 40-49     41/151   10:29       32:31
636   Cayiah Ramble          F 30-39     81/190   10:30       32:32
637   Rod Powell             M 40-49     63/104   10:30       32:32
638   Gilbert Saenz          M 40-49     64/104   10:30       32:33
639   Blake Stock            M 40-49     65/104   10:30       32:33
640   Traci Jao              F 30-39     82/190   10:30       32:34
641   Terri Kirchhoff        F 40-49     42/151   10:31       32:35
642   Kailee Dunn            F 20-29     65/147   10:31       32:37
643   Helen Tobin            F 40-49     43/151   10:31       32:37
644   Austin Shively         M 20-29      66/90   10:32       32:38
645   Amy Fishburn           F 40-49     44/151   10:32       32:38
646   Sheila Bader           F 50-59     22/114   10:32       32:38
647   Alyssa Clark           F 20-29     66/147   10:34       32:44
648   Cheryl Cannard         F 50-59     23/114   10:34       32:45
649   Toni Neidhold          F 40-49     45/151   10:35       32:47
650   Janice Northrup        F 40-49     46/151   10:35       32:49
651   Rian Naef              F 13-19     65/101   10:35       32:50
652   Kami Johns             F 30-39     83/190   10:36       32:51
653   Crystal Eissens        F 30-39     84/190   10:36       32:51
654   Dionicio Delgado       M 30-39      63/90   10:36       32:53
655   Kaitlyn Bedoya         F 13-19     66/101   10:36       32:53
656   Heber Orellana         M 40-49     66/104   10:37       32:56
657   Faith Fishburn         F 01-12      17/43   10:38       32:58
658   Mark Fishburn          M 40-49     67/104   10:38       32:58
659   Caprice Consalvo-Olson F 50-59     24/114   10:38       32:59
660   Jim Beaver             M 50-59      53/91   10:39       33:00
661   Dan Tano               M 40-49     68/104   10:40       33:03
662   Katie Tano             F 01-12      18/43   10:40       33:03
663   Amie Feero             F 20-29     67/147   10:40       33:03
664   Kathy Weber            F 40-49     47/151   10:40       33:04
665   Stephen Kim            M 20-29      67/90   10:40       33:04
666   Leann Boettcher        F 40-49     48/151   10:40       33:05
667   Bridget Smith          F 40-49     49/151   10:41       33:06
668   Lorianne Hermann       F 40-49     50/151   10:41       33:06
669   Richard Hermann        M 40-49     69/104   10:41       33:06
670   Blaine Wadlow          M 40-49     70/104   10:41       33:07
671   David Thompson         M 30-39      64/90   10:41       33:07
672   Kate Thompson          F 20-29     68/147   10:41       33:08
673   Terri Carpenter        F 50-59     25/114   10:41       33:08
674   Connie Corcoran        F 40-49     51/151   10:42       33:09
675   Brenda Coomes          F 50-59     26/114   10:42       33:10
676   Ben Culver             M 30-39      65/90   10:42       33:10
677   Julie Brisbois         F 40-49     52/151   10:43       33:12
678   Bailie Brisbois        F 01-12      19/43   10:43       33:12
679   Dawn Mendoza           F 40-49     53/151   10:43       33:14
680   Charles Krause         M 60-69      24/49   10:44       33:15
681   Linnet Mustain         F 40-49     54/151   10:44       33:15
682   Natalie Farnworth      F 50-59     27/114   10:44       33:15
683   Diane Winget           F 30-39     85/190   10:44       33:15
684   Todd Merrill           M 40-49     71/104   10:44       33:16
685   Chris Hall             M 30-39      66/90   10:44       33:17
686   Felicia Vargas         F 20-29     69/147   10:44       33:17
687   Kendra Harrer          F 20-29     70/147   10:45       33:18
688   Sharalyn Perkes        F 50-59     28/114   10:45       33:18
689   Derek Hoffmann         M 13-19      56/71   10:45       33:19
690   Bruce Allen            M 70-79        6/7   10:45       33:20
691   Raul Alenjandro        M 60-69      25/49   10:45       33:21
692   Bryan Mustain          M 50-59      54/91   10:46       33:22
693   Allyson Fuller         F 13-19     67/101   10:46       33:23
694   Leanna Collins         F 30-39     86/190   10:47       33:25
695   Danielle Sharpe        F 30-39     87/190   10:47       33:25
696   Kathy Wilson           F 40-49     55/151   10:47       33:25
697   Dawson Sharpe          M 01-12      24/53   10:47       33:25
698   Nancy Sperl            F 40-49     56/151   10:47       33:26
699   Heather Barth          F 20-29     71/147   10:47       33:27
700   Kyle Ross              M 01-12      25/53   10:48       33:28

Generated February 4, 2026 at 7:43 AM 7/14



Cable Bridge Run - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   Leonel Barillas        M 20-29      68/90   10:48       33:29
702   Mary Barillas          F 20-29     72/147   10:48       33:30
703   Jill Raebel            F 50-59     29/114   10:48       33:30
704   Jane Mitchell          F 60-69       2/44   10:49       33:32
705   Mark Bunch             M 30-39      67/90   10:50       33:34
706   Shaunessy Joyner       F 13-19     68/101   10:50       33:34
707   Jodi Horst             F 13-19     69/101   10:50       33:34
708   Nancy Rosselli         F 60-69       3/44   10:50       33:36
709   Paolo De Vera          M 30-39      68/90   10:50       33:36
710   Stephanie Mustain      F 20-29     73/147   10:52       33:40
711   Sarah Carlson          F 13-19     70/101   10:54       33:46
712   Hadassah Nakamura      F 01-12      20/43   10:54       33:47
713   Breanna Traver         F 30-39     88/190   10:55       33:51
714   Kindra Heintz          F 30-39     89/190   10:55       33:51
715   Arturo Perez           M 30-39      69/90   10:55       33:52
716   Brook Black            F 20-29     74/147   10:56       33:53
717   Brenda Lopez           F 30-39     90/190   10:57       33:57
718   Juliana Longwell       F 40-49     57/151   10:57       33:57
719   Joseph Pryce           M 50-59      55/91   10:58       33:59
720   Joe Cox                M 20-29      69/90   10:58       34:01
721   Zach Umemoto           M 13-19      57/71   10:58       34:01
722   Garrett Stark          M 30-39      70/90   10:59       34:03
723   Tom Steckler           M 40-49     72/104   11:00       34:06
724   Tiana Steckler         F 20-29     75/147   11:00       34:06
725   Sherri Stark           F 30-39     91/190   11:01       34:08
726   Eric Bell              M 20-29      70/90   11:01       34:08
727   Beth Bell              F 20-29     76/147   11:01       34:09
728   Laurel Avila           F 40-49     58/151   11:01       34:10
729   Kevin Avila            M 40-49     73/104   11:02       34:11
730   Brett Howell           M 30-39      71/90   11:02       34:11
731   Heidi Rybarczyk-Gomez  F 40-49     59/151   11:02       34:11
732   Jason Pumphrey         M 20-29      71/90   11:02       34:11
733   Elizabeth Waters       F 13-19     71/101   11:02       34:12
734   Paul Scharold          M 50-59      56/91   11:02       34:12
735   Alexandra Waters       F 13-19     72/101   11:02       34:12
736   Karla Gaither          F 60-69       4/44   11:02       34:13
737   Amanda Newlun          F 20-29     77/147   11:03       34:14
738   Janet Bueno            F 20-29     78/147   11:03       34:14
739   Amanda Schoenrock      F 30-39     92/190   11:04       34:17
740   Marsha Milliken        F 30-39     93/190   11:06       34:24
741   Natalie England        F 30-39     94/190   11:06       34:25
742   Jason Kildall          M 40-49     74/104   11:07       34:27
743   Corey Heitschmidt      M 30-39      72/90   11:08       34:30
744   Darcie Graichen        F 30-39     95/190   11:08       34:31
745   Jena Bueno             F 30-39     96/190   11:09       34:33
746   Tricia Schierman       F 50-59     30/114   11:09       34:33
747   Sherry Numerick        F 30-39     97/190   11:10       34:36
748   Dawn Sturtevant        F 40-49     60/151   11:10       34:37
749   Isaac Smiley           M 13-19      58/71   11:10       34:37
750   Robert Hoffmann        M 60-69      26/49   11:10       34:38
751   Sarah Miller           F 20-29     79/147   11:11       34:41
752   Elinor Lake            F 13-19     73/101   11:11       34:41
753   Suzi Bullock           F 40-49     61/151   11:12       34:42
754   Jolene Degarmo         F 30-39     98/190   11:12       34:42
755   Aimee Glasow           F 30-39     99/190   11:12       34:43
756   Erica Garza            F 30-39    100/190   11:13       34:45
757   Chad Smiley            M 40-49     75/104   11:13       34:46
758   Nichole Losey          F 30-39    101/190   11:15       34:52
759   Ethan Felicetti        M 01-12      26/53   11:15       34:53
760   David Felicetti        M 30-39      73/90   11:15       34:53
761   Jason Dyer             M 30-39      74/90   11:16       34:55
762   Jon Napier             M 20-29      72/90   11:17       34:59
763   Brenda Wright          F 50-59     31/114   11:18       35:02
764   Beth Ziegler           F 40-49     62/151   11:19       35:05
765   James Parmelee         M 13-19      59/71   11:20       35:07
766   Gay Fitzgibbon         F 60-69       5/44   11:20       35:09
767   Dave Phillips          M 40-49     76/104   11:20       35:09
768   Nick Phillips          M 01-12      27/53   11:20       35:09
769   Jim Hoffman            M 50-59      57/91   11:22       35:13
770   Diane Allen            F 30-39    102/190   11:23       35:16
771   Olivia Diaz            F 20-29     80/147   11:23       35:18
772   Rebecca Ritchie        F 30-39    103/190   11:25       35:25
773   Holly Shaklee          F 30-39    104/190   11:26       35:26
774   Mykalyn Nelson         F 13-19     74/101   11:26       35:26
775   Samantha Kralman       F 30-39    105/190   11:27       35:31
776   Justin Kralman         M 30-39      75/90   11:27       35:31
777   Brittany Marlow        F 20-29     81/147   11:28       35:33
778   Kirstie Bache          F 20-29     82/147   11:28       35:34
779   Loria Kirsch           F 50-59     32/114   11:29       35:35
780   Cheryl Piersall        F 50-59     33/114   11:29       35:35
781   Anne Peterson          F 50-59     34/114   11:29       35:37
782   Jennifer Wolf          F 20-29     83/147   11:30       35:39
783   Tyler Gates            F 13-19     75/101   11:30       35:39
784   Cara Gilmore           F 13-19     76/101   11:30       35:39
785   Shane Edinger          M 40-49     77/104   11:31       35:41
786   Rosie Capron           F 20-29     84/147   11:32       35:44
787   Craig Sabin            M 60-69      27/49   11:32       35:46
788   Jan McCall             F 60-69       6/44   11:32       35:46
789   Charles Degan          M 20-29      73/90   11:33       35:47
790   Martha Liebe           F 40-49     63/151   11:33       35:49
791   Cameron Parker         M 20-29      74/90   11:33       35:49
792   Don Bogart             M 50-59      58/91   11:33       35:49
793   Rebecca Parker         F 40-49     64/151   11:33       35:49
794   Rosie Bogart           F 50-59     35/114   11:33       35:49
795   Aaron Norman           M 30-39      76/90   11:34       35:52
796   Mike Lawrence          M 60-69      28/49   11:35       35:53
797   Amanda Wilson          F 30-39    106/190   11:35       35:53
798   Mary Scovazzo          F 50-59     36/114   11:35       35:55
799   Joanne Dimond          F 60-69       7/44   11:35       35:55
800   Nancy Meier            F 50-59     37/114   11:36       35:57
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801   Luke Whalen            M 01-12      28/53   11:36       35:57
802   Scott Whalen           M 40-49     78/104   11:36       35:58
803   Alex Johnson           M 30-39      77/90   11:36       35:59
804   Jordania Najera        F 13-19     77/101   11:37       36:00
805   Nora Phongsa           F 40-49     65/151   11:38       36:03
806   Joi Devoir             F 30-39    107/190   11:38       36:03
807   Griselda Avila         F 20-29     85/147   11:38       36:04
808   Elizabeth Lee          F 30-39    108/190   11:39       36:06
809   Sara Adams             F 20-29     86/147   11:40       36:09
810   Kate Ellsworth         F 01-12      21/43   11:40       36:10
811   Tobin Rasmussen        M 40-49     79/104   11:40       36:11
812   Jennifer Norman        F 30-39    109/190   11:41       36:12
813   Jenna Koppenaal        F 20-29     87/147   11:42       36:15
814   Lucas Northrup         M 13-19      60/71   11:42       36:16
815   Margaret Koppenaal     F 60-69       8/44   11:42       36:17
816   Jackie Lopez           F 40-49     66/151   11:44       36:22
817   Amanda Koenig          F 20-29     88/147   11:45       36:24
818   Jordan Oleson          F 20-29     89/147   11:45       36:24
819   Lindsay Scott          F 20-29     90/147   11:45       36:24
820   Amber West             F 20-29     91/147   11:45       36:25
821   Kimberly Giller        F 20-29     92/147   11:45       36:25
822   Michelle Ellis         F 30-39    110/190   11:45       36:26
823   Rosie Elvbakken        F 20-29     93/147   11:46       36:28
824   Jessie Cardwell        F 30-39    111/190   11:46       36:29
825   Aprill Graham          F 40-49     67/151   11:47       36:31
826   Katy Rapacz            F 50-59     38/114   11:47       36:31
827   Teri Davies            F 50-59     39/114   11:47       36:31
828   Steven Ross            M 50-59      59/91   11:47       36:33
829   Melissa Malnik         F 30-39    112/190   11:48       36:34
830   Brennan Zirker         M 13-19      61/71   11:48       36:36
831   Sharee Zirker          F 30-39    113/190   11:48       36:36
832   Stephen Grindel        M 20-29      75/90   11:49       36:38
833   Cole Barrow            M 01-12      29/53   11:49       36:39
834   Lori Wasner            F 50-59     40/114   11:49       36:39
835   Julie Hart             F 50-59     41/114   11:50       36:41
836   Danella Levy           F 30-39    114/190   11:50       36:42
837   Steven Dettwiler       M 30-39      78/90   11:51       36:43
838   Janene Michaelis       F 20-29     94/147   11:51       36:43
839   Yessenia Godinez       F 01-12      22/43   11:51       36:43
840   John Dabney            M 60-69      29/49   11:51       36:45
841   Jan Hylden             F 50-59     42/114   11:52       36:46
842   Emily Carpenter        F 30-39    115/190   11:53       36:49
843   Shayla Thorne          F 01-12      23/43   11:53       36:50
844   Carrie Marcum          F 30-39    116/190   11:53       36:50
845   Robert Fortune         M 50-59      60/91   11:53       36:50
846   Ethan Zirker           M 01-12      30/53   11:55       36:55
847   Kent Zirker            M 30-39      79/90   11:55       36:55
848   Jennifer Johnson       F 30-39    117/190   11:55       36:56
849   Johanna Fonseca        F 20-29     95/147   11:56       37:00
850   Bev Abersfeller        F 50-59     43/114   11:56       37:01
851   Patrick Parlin         M 50-59      61/91   11:56       37:01
852   Miguel De La Mora      M 20-29      76/90   11:56       37:01
853   Jairo Rivas            M 20-29      77/90   11:57       37:02
854   Karen Todd             F 50-59     44/114   11:58       37:07
855   Angie Alcoser          F 40-49     68/151   11:58       37:07
856   Sally Peterson         F 30-39    118/190   11:59       37:08
857   Chris Krowlak          M 30-39      80/90   11:59       37:08
858   Andrea Wright          F 20-29     96/147   11:59       37:10
859   Kristin Wendell        F 20-29     97/147   12:00       37:12
860   Andrew Wendell         M 20-29      78/90   12:00       37:13
861   Dora Lopez             F 30-39    119/190   12:00       37:13
862   Paul Moore             M 50-59      62/91   12:01       37:14
863   Bri Mostoller          F 13-19     78/101   12:01       37:15
864   Anna Moon              F 20-29     98/147   12:02       37:17
865   Michelle McFadden      F 30-39    120/190   12:03       37:21
866   Javier Gutierrez       M 40-49     80/104   12:04       37:25
867   Cecily Bader           F 13-19     79/101   12:04       37:25
868   Jacob Liebe            M 01-12      31/53   12:05       37:27
869   Byron Miller           M 50-59      63/91   12:05       37:28
870   Bruce Johnson          M 60-69      30/49   12:05       37:29
871   Tana Carlson           F 30-39    121/190   12:05       37:29
872   Kim Hatch              F 30-39    122/190   12:06       37:30
873   Diane Fortune          F 50-59     45/114   12:06       37:32
874   Kory Merrill           M 01-12      32/53   12:07       37:35
875   Jennifer Boyd          F 30-39    123/190   12:08       37:36
876   Helen Page             F 40-49     69/151   12:09       37:41
877   Rebecca Weber          F 40-49     70/151   12:09       37:41
878   Antoinette Austin      F 50-59     46/114   12:10       37:42
879   Scott Gearheart        M 50-59      64/91   12:10       37:42
880   Juana Delgado          F 30-39    124/190   12:10       37:42
881   Elva Flores            F 30-39    125/190   12:10       37:43
882   Juliet Fuselier        F 40-49     71/151   12:10       37:43
883   Chad Nygren            M 30-39      81/90   12:12       37:50
884   Shaela Kimsey          F 20-29     99/147   12:13       37:51
885   David Lozano           M 30-39      82/90   12:14       37:54
886   Adriana Lozano         F 40-49     72/151   12:14       37:55
887   Suzannah Lecompte      F 20-29    100/147   12:14       37:56
888   Diana Burns            F 50-59     47/114   12:15       37:58
889   Jennifer Stevenson     F 20-29    101/147   12:16       38:01
890   Hollie Georges         F 30-39    126/190   12:17       38:04
891   Jessica Angel          F 20-29    102/147   12:17       38:06
892   Michelle Fetkenhour    F 40-49     73/151   12:17       38:06
893   Hannah Lake            F 13-19     80/101   12:18       38:07
894   Bruce Watkins          M 40-49     81/104   12:18       38:08
895   Nancy Lake             F 50-59     48/114   12:18       38:08
896   Debbie Mensinger       F 50-59     49/114   12:18       38:09
897   Ramon Menchaca         M 40-49     82/104   12:19       38:10
898   Joyce Wilder Halsey    F 40-49     74/151   12:19       38:10
899   Craig Newcomb          M 50-59      65/91   12:19       38:11
900   Bob Radke              M 60-69      31/49   12:19       38:12
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901   Sandy Cox              F 50-59     50/114   12:21       38:17
902   Sue McConnell          F 50-59     51/114   12:21       38:17
903   Jaynae Bunch           F 30-39    127/190   12:21       38:17
904   Kylie Chiesa           F 20-29    103/147   12:21       38:18
905   Nikoal Soggie          F 20-29    104/147   12:22       38:21
906   Vanessa Burge          F 30-39    128/190   12:22       38:21
907   Jeffrey Ferritto       M 60-69      32/49   12:23       38:22
908   Ashley Liewer          F 20-29    105/147   12:25       38:29
909   Richard Jones          M 40-49     83/104   12:25       38:29
910   Cameron Jones          M 01-12      33/53   12:25       38:29
911   Rebecca Smith-Hickey   F 30-39    129/190   12:25       38:29
912   Megan Smith            F 20-29    106/147   12:25       38:29
913   Dianne Evans           F 60-69       9/44   12:25       38:30
914   Eileen Grigsby         F 20-29    107/147   12:26       38:32
915   Amber Neal             F 30-39    130/190   12:29       38:41
916   Lynette Charity        F 60-69      10/44   12:29       38:41
917   Anette Hayden          F 40-49     75/151   12:29       38:42
918   Terina Terrill         F 30-39    131/190   12:30       38:44
919   Hollie Radlosovich     F 20-29    108/147   12:30       38:44
920   Leona Robertson        F 40-49     76/151   12:30       38:44
921   Gail Malin             F 70-79        2/8   12:30       38:45
922   Alisa Bonham           F 20-29    109/147   12:30       38:46
923   Kent Bader             M 50-59      66/91   12:32       38:52
924   Kaileah Akker          F 13-19     81/101   12:33       38:53
925   Dan Hane               M 60-69      33/49   12:33       38:55
926   Greg Whitlow           M 20-29      79/90   12:34       38:56
927   Karl Mattlin           M 50-59      67/91   12:34       38:57
928   Dan Clark              M 60-69      34/49   12:34       38:57
929   Shawntae Westfall      F 20-29    110/147   12:35       38:59
930   Andrea Simmons         F 13-19     82/101   12:35       38:59
931   Brian Cummins          M 30-39      83/90   12:35       39:00
932   Cheri Georgeon         F 30-39    132/190   12:35       39:00
933   Kristi Seefried        F 60-69      11/44   12:35       39:02
934   Angela Keck            F 40-49     77/151   12:37       39:06
935   Luana Weatherly        F 60-69      12/44   12:37       39:06
936   Jessi Thompson         F 13-19     83/101   12:37       39:07
937   Devin Mattlin          F 13-19     84/101   12:37       39:07
938   John Cox               M 20-29      80/90   12:39       39:12
939   Peter Crawford         M 50-59      68/91   12:39       39:12
940   Melanie Ayers          F 30-39    133/190   12:40       39:16
941   Curtis Spaur           M 50-59      69/91   12:40       39:17
942   Jesus Melendez         M 30-39      84/90   12:41       39:19
943   Becki Muhlbeier        F 50-59     52/114   12:41       39:19
944   Toni Hille             F 50-59     53/114   12:41       39:19
945   Christine Raines       F 20-29    111/147   12:42       39:23
946   Betty Spaur            F 60-69      13/44   12:43       39:26
947   Laurie Williams        F 50-59     54/114   12:44       39:27
948   Nicole Mustain         F 20-29    112/147   12:44       39:28
949   Mary Ann Goodwin       F 50-59     55/114   12:44       39:29
950   Toni Buechler          F 40-49     78/151   12:45       39:30
951   Emily Hamilton         F 20-29    113/147   12:45       39:31
952   Debbie Hamilton        F 40-49     79/151   12:45       39:32
953   Connor Nielsen         M 13-19      62/71   12:45       39:33
954   Tom Carlon             M 40-49     84/104   12:46       39:34
955   Tina Langlois          F 40-49     80/151   12:46       39:35
956   Lucy Aragon            F 40-49     81/151   12:46       39:35
957   Wendy Paup-Lefferts    F 30-39    134/190   12:46       39:36
958   Shawn Doering          F 40-49     82/151   12:47       39:39
959   Charlette Geffen       F 50-59     56/114   12:47       39:39
960   Chris Rice             F 50-59     57/114   12:48       39:40
961   George Hagen           F 50-59     58/114   12:48       39:42
962   Robert Degan           M 50-59      70/91   12:49       39:44
963   Tim Soran              M 40-49     85/104   12:50       39:47
964   Steven Smithson        M 50-59      71/91   12:50       39:47
965   Judy McMakin           F 60-69      14/44   12:50       39:47
966   Braxton Bedoya         M 01-12      34/53   12:51       39:51
967   Liliia Bell            F 40-49     83/151   12:51       39:51
968   Ashley Walters         F 20-29    114/147   12:54       39:58
969   Angel Melendez         F 30-39    135/190   12:55       40:01
970   Larry Nielsen          M 60-69      35/49   12:55       40:02
971   Courtney Hansen        F 20-29    115/147   12:56       40:05
972   Kathleen Galioto       F 40-49     84/151   12:56       40:06
973   Cami Beckwith          F 40-49     85/151   12:56       40:06
974   Rebecca McFarland      F 50-59     59/114   12:57       40:09
975   Janice Rutherford      F 50-59     60/114   12:58       40:11
976   Jeff Hansen            M 50-59      72/91   12:58       40:12
977   Beau Hansen            M 20-29      81/90   12:59       40:14
978   Alice Bankemper        F 70-79        3/8   12:59       40:16
979   Julia Parrish          F 13-19     85/101   13:02       40:23
980   Elizabeth Lecompte     F 30-39    136/190   13:03       40:27
981   Lena Garrett           F 60-69      15/44   13:04       40:30
982   Bekke Diaz             F 40-49     86/151   13:04       40:31
983   Julia Ray              F 20-29    116/147   13:05       40:33
984   Natalie Abersfeller    F 20-29    117/147   13:05       40:33
985   Amanda Varner          F 20-29    118/147   13:05       40:35
986   Teresa Parrish         F 40-49     87/151   13:05       40:35
987   Ruth Ann Hickey        F 50-59     61/114   13:06       40:37
988   Reid Weaver            M 01-12      35/53   13:06       40:38
989   Ethan Weaver           M 01-12      36/53   13:06       40:38
990   Cynthia Hickey         F 20-29    119/147   13:08       40:42
991   Cindy Moon             F 30-39    137/190   13:09       40:47
992   Susana Loza            F 30-39    138/190   13:11       40:52
993   R Zoulek               F 50-59     62/114   13:12       40:54
994   Mary Doenges           F 30-39    139/190   13:13       40:57
995   Valerie Vaughn         F 30-39    140/190   13:13       40:58
996   Emily Hansen           F 40-49     88/151   13:13       40:58
997   Tracie Lorenzen        F 50-59     63/114   13:13       40:59
998   Joanna Wright          F 30-39    141/190   13:14       41:00
999   Krista Hall            F 30-39    142/190   13:14       41:00
1000  Mary Cox               F 50-59     64/114   13:15       41:04

Generated February 4, 2026 at 7:43 AM 10/14



Cable Bridge Run - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Darlene Armijo         F 50-59     65/114   13:15       41:04
1002  Michelle Chunn         F 50-59     66/114   13:15       41:04
1003  Xochitl Gonzalez       F 30-39    143/190   13:17       41:10
1004  Darren Bake            M 40-49     86/104   13:17       41:10
1005  Nikki Cummins          F 30-39    144/190   13:17       41:11
1006  Tami Lybeck            F 40-49     89/151   13:17       41:11
1007  Sarah Hampton          F 20-29    120/147   13:17       41:12
1008  Henry Ellis            M 13-19      63/71   13:18       41:14
1009  Brennan Cummins        M 01-12      37/53   13:18       41:15
1010  Steve O'Toole          M 60-69      36/49   13:18       41:15
1011  Lisa Hampton           F 40-49     90/151   13:19       41:17
1012  Rachel Hicks           F 13-19     86/101   13:19       41:18
1013  Carol Johnson          F 40-49     91/151   13:20       41:19
1014  Shaunna Loveland       F 40-49     92/151   13:20       41:19
1015  Shannon Langlois       F 40-49     93/151   13:20       41:21
1016  Kendra Orosco          F 30-39    145/190   13:20       41:21
1017  Isabella Tebrugge      F 01-12      24/43   13:22       41:26
1018  Kimberly Tebrugge      F 40-49     94/151   13:22       41:26
1019  Anna Jarman            F 01-12      25/43   13:23       41:28
1020  Joel Van Sant          M 40-49     87/104   13:27       41:41
1021  Pamela McWhorter       F 50-59     67/114   13:28       41:46
1022  Helen Arbon            F 40-49     95/151   13:29       41:47
1023  Abby Yorgesen          F 13-19     87/101   13:34       42:03
1024  Stephen Scharf         M 40-49     88/104   13:35       42:07
1025  Shaun Scharf           F 30-39    146/190   13:35       42:08
1026  Mary Ann Kelley        F 70-79        4/8   13:36       42:09
1027  Susan Gauglitz         F 50-59     68/114   13:36       42:09
1028  Geoffrey Langlois      M 40-49     89/104   13:39       42:20
1029  Holly Black-Kania      F 50-59     69/114   13:40       42:22
1030  Mckenzie Kania         F 13-19     88/101   13:40       42:22
1031  Yvette Castaneda       F 40-49     96/151   13:41       42:25
1032  Judith Bamberger       F 60-69      16/44   13:42       42:29
1033  Logan Singer           M 01-12      38/53   13:44       42:33
1034  Paul Singer            M 40-49     90/104   13:44       42:33
1035  Melissa Stoddard       F 20-29    121/147   13:44       42:34
1036  Summer Singer          F 30-39    147/190   13:44       42:35
1037  Bonnie Werpy           F 50-59     70/114   13:45       42:37
1038  Ike Spivey             M 60-69      37/49   13:45       42:38
1039  Edgar Ruesga           M 20-29      82/90   13:47       42:44
1040  Matthew Gearheart      M 13-19      64/71   13:54       43:06
1041  Cindy Gearheart        F 40-49     97/151   13:55       43:09
1042  Sandy Greene           F 40-49     98/151   13:57       43:16
1043  Alex Munson            M 13-19      65/71   13:59       43:21
1044  Sarah Jarman           F 01-12      26/43   13:59       43:22
1045  Abbey Aust             F 20-29    122/147   13:59       43:22
1046  Jesse Paramore         F 13-19     89/101   13:59       43:22
1047  Ken Jarman             M 40-49     91/104   14:00       43:23
1048  Wayne Guymon           M 70-79        7/7   14:00       43:23
1049  Justin Cook            M 01-12      39/53   14:00       43:25
1050  Joyce Nevinsginsberg   F 50-59     71/114   14:00       43:25
1051  Rochelle Paramore      F 40-49     99/151   14:01       43:27
1052  Tammie Hopkins         F 40-49    100/151   14:01       43:27
1053  Cooper Perkins         M 01-12      40/53   14:01       43:28
1054  Savannah Paramore      F 13-19     90/101   14:02       43:29
1055  Garrett Markham        M 01-12      41/53   14:03       43:32
1056  Lindy Cogswell         F 60-69      17/44   14:04       43:36
1057  Justine Treadway       F 13-19     91/101   14:04       43:36
1058  Raquel Wallace         F 40-49    101/151   14:04       43:36
1059  Kayla Williamson       F 01-12      27/43   14:04       43:37
1060  Emigh Wallace          F 13-19     92/101   14:04       43:37
1061  Ashlee Hefner          F 20-29    123/147   14:05       43:39
1062  Shanna Hefner          F 30-39    148/190   14:05       43:40
1063  Beverly Moore          F 60-69      18/44   14:06       43:43
1064  Mollie Kunkel          F 50-59     72/114   14:07       43:46
1065  Janie Treadway         F 40-49    102/151   14:10       43:54
1066  Wendy Russell          F 30-39    149/190   14:10       43:54
1067  Nicholas Dosch         M 30-39      85/90   14:10       43:55
1068  Katie Merrill          F 13-19     93/101   14:10       43:56
1069  Kelsey Merrill         F 13-19     94/101   14:11       43:57
1070  David Garza            M 40-49     92/104   14:11       43:58
1071  Cecilia Garza          F 30-39    150/190   14:11       43:58
1072  Deborah Lombardi       F 40-49    103/151   14:16       44:14
1073  John Lombardi          M 40-49     93/104   14:16       44:14
1074  Amanda Smiley          F 30-39    151/190   14:17       44:16
1075  Megan Iverson          F 30-39    152/190   14:17       44:17
1076  Amy McLaughlin         F 30-39    153/190   14:17       44:18
1077  Diane Briggs           F 60-69      19/44   14:17       44:18
1078  Mary Wildfang          F 60-69      20/44   14:18       44:19
1079  Barb Kniveton          F 60-69      21/44   14:18       44:20
1080  Trudi Adams            F 40-49    104/151   14:22       44:31
1081  Zoee Jones             F 13-19     95/101   14:23       44:36
1082  Natalie Smallwood      F 40-49    105/151   14:26       44:44
1083  Tegan Smallwood        F 01-12      28/43   14:26       44:45
1084  Diana Moeller          F 50-59     73/114   14:29       44:55
1085  Kelly Moeller          F 20-29    124/147   14:29       44:55
1086  Julie Fisher           F 40-49    106/151   14:30       44:58
1087  Mary Anne Wuennecke    F 40-49    107/151   14:31       44:59
1088  Jeff Hylden            M 50-59      73/91   14:31       45:01
1089  Tressa Perkins         F 30-39    154/190   14:33       45:07
1090  Trisha Herron          F 30-39    155/190   14:33       45:07
1091  Glenn Miller           M 60-69      38/49   14:36       45:16
1092  Jana Fortune           F 20-29    125/147   14:37       45:20
1093  Christine Bentley      F 40-49    108/151   14:40       45:29
1094  Cale Reid              M 01-12      42/53   14:41       45:30
1095  Kathryn Farrell Guizar F 40-49    109/151   14:42       45:34
1096  Haley Smallwood        F 13-19     96/101   14:48       45:53
1097  Laurel Van Marter      F 20-29    126/147   14:51       46:03
1098  Julie Coble            F 30-39    156/190   14:52       46:05
1099  Vicki Patten           F 60-69      22/44   14:52       46:05
1100  Ellen Mattlin          F 50-59     74/114   14:52       46:05

Generated February 4, 2026 at 7:43 AM 11/14



Cable Bridge Run - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1101  Linda McGlothern       F 60-69      23/44   14:52       46:05
1102  Lila Meglio            F 50-59     75/114   14:52       46:06
1103  Melissa Nissen         F 30-39    157/190   14:53       46:07
1104  Shalise Reid           F 30-39    158/190   14:53       46:08
1105  Sage Reid              F 01-12      29/43   14:53       46:08
1106  Paula Horton           F 30-39    159/190   14:54       46:11
1107  John Evans             M 60-69      39/49   14:54       46:12
1108  Rebecca Jewell         F 20-29    127/147   14:57       46:20
1109  Kristin Kraemer        F 30-39    160/190   14:58       46:24
1110  Lisa Merrill           M 40-49     94/104   14:59       46:27
1111  Annette Gomez          F 30-39    161/190   15:01       46:32
1112  Karis Didier           F 20-29    128/147   15:02       46:36
1113  Oksana Didier          F 20-29    129/147   15:02       46:36
1114  Kristie Didier         F 50-59     76/114   15:02       46:36
1115  Jesse Boone            M 13-19      66/71   15:05       46:46
1116  Jody Kronvall          F 50-59     77/114   15:05       46:47
1117  Kali Lefebre           F 20-29    130/147   15:05       46:47
1118  Tracy Gibbons          F 40-49    110/151   15:06       46:49
1119  Baylee Hembree         F 01-12      30/43   15:06       46:49
1120  Chris Davis            M 30-39      86/90   15:08       46:55
1121  Dana Klepper           F 40-49    111/151   15:09       46:59
1122  Caitlin Klepper        F 13-19     97/101   15:09       46:59
1123  Courtney Winston       F 13-19     98/101   15:10       47:01
1124  Kim Gough              F 40-49    112/151   15:11       47:04
1125  Jennifer Haugen        F 40-49    113/151   15:14       47:12
1126  Johanna Davis          F 40-49    114/151   15:16       47:20
1127  Alex Peloquin          M 13-19      67/71   15:17       47:22
1128  Sean Richardson        M 40-49     95/104   15:17       47:23
1129  Alexie Loudin          F 20-29    131/147   15:17       47:24
1130  Sharon Hickman         F 70-79        5/8   15:18       47:26
1131  Hillary Thomsen        F 30-39    162/190   15:19       47:30
1132  Lacey Quiggle          F 30-39    163/190   15:20       47:31
1133  Linda Albertson        F 40-49    115/151   15:20       47:32
1134  Jane McMullen          F 60-69      24/44   15:21       47:35
1135  Kim Lefebre            F 40-49    116/151   15:21       47:36
1136  Nancy Clark            F 70-79        6/8   15:22       47:38
1137  Gunnar Wickenhagen     M 13-19      68/71   15:22       47:38
1138  Brianna Gaines         F 13-19     99/101   15:24       47:45
1139  Caitlin Neff           F 01-12      31/43   15:24       47:45
1140  Kyle Yorgesen          M 01-12      43/53   15:25       47:48
1141  Richard Watts          M 60-69      40/49   15:27       47:53
1142  Candi Kleingartner     F 50-59     78/114   15:27       47:53
1143  Norma Baide            F 50-59     79/114   15:27       47:54
1144  Hazen Palmer           M 20-29      83/90   15:29       48:01
1145  Abby Larreau           F 13-19    100/101   15:30       48:02
1146  Nancy Watts            F 60-69      25/44   15:30       48:03
1147  Carole Allenbaugh      F 50-59     80/114   15:30       48:03
1148  Robbin Hancock         F 50-59     81/114   15:30       48:04
1149  Stephanie Olson        F 20-29    132/147   15:31       48:05
1150  Krysten Leyendekker    F 20-29    133/147   15:31       48:05
1151  Becky Mathis           F 40-49    117/151   15:31       48:05
1152  James Hancock          M 60-69      41/49   15:32       48:08
1153  Heather Walsh          F 30-39    164/190   15:35       48:17
1154  Neil Constance         M 20-29      84/90   15:35       48:17
1155  Sarah Brownsworth      F 30-39    165/190   15:35       48:17
1156  Wendy Munson           F 50-59     82/114   15:35       48:20
1157  Micah Clark            M 40-49     96/104   15:35       48:20
1158  Jim Gartside           M 50-59      74/91   15:36       48:22
1159  Trisha Bareither       F 40-49    118/151   15:36       48:22
1160  Sherry Gartside        F 50-59     83/114   15:36       48:23
1161  Drew Bareither         M 01-12      44/53   15:37       48:24
1162  Dustin Swanger         M 20-29      85/90   15:37       48:25
1163  Joseph Mecham          M 30-39      87/90   15:37       48:26
1164  Angie Palmer           F 30-39    166/190   15:38       48:27
1165  Linda Togiai           F 60-69      26/44   15:38       48:29
1166  Michelle Bunker        F 40-49    119/151   15:39       48:30
1167  Kathy Blanchard        F 50-59     84/114   15:39       48:30
1168  Tami Fuller            F 40-49    120/151   15:39       48:30
1169  Lauren Parchen         F 50-59     85/114   15:39       48:30
1170  Richard Shively        M 50-59      75/91   15:39       48:31
1171  Richard Kirsch         M 50-59      76/91   15:39       48:32
1172  Barbara Ott            F 50-59     86/114   15:40       48:33
1173  Ellen Fillion          F 60-69      27/44   15:40       48:34
1174  Rebecca Maki           F 60-69      28/44   15:42       48:40
1175  Pamela Woodward        F 60-69      29/44   15:42       48:41
1176  Jennifer Lamb          F 40-49    121/151   15:42       48:41
1177  Becky Thomas           F 30-39    167/190   15:43       48:42
1178  Steven Hirai           M 50-59      77/91   15:44       48:45
1179  Adelia Boyd            F 40-49    122/151   15:46       48:54
1180  Shaylee Mecham         F 20-29    134/147   15:47       48:55
1181  Keri Hollenbeck        F 01-12      32/43   15:47       48:55
1182  Tracey Peloquin        F 40-49    123/151   15:48       48:58
1183  Sherry Mostoller       F 50-59     87/114   15:50       49:04
1184  Tami Reithmayr         F 40-49    124/151   15:50       49:06
1185  Whitney Billman        F 20-29    135/147   15:51       49:09
1186  Christine Yorgesen     F 30-39    168/190   15:52       49:11
1187  Gerard Heaney          M 50-59      78/91   15:53       49:15
1188  Seth Yorgesen          M 01-12      45/53   15:54       49:16
1189  Margarita Burt         F 70-79        7/8   15:56       49:23
1190  David Skeath           M 50-59      79/91   15:56       49:25
1191  Julie Skeath           F 50-59     88/114   15:56       49:25
1192  Alexander Brain        M 13-19      69/71   15:57       49:28
1193  Jeremey Brain          M 01-12      46/53   15:58       49:29
1194  Toni Hipp              F 40-49    125/151   15:58       49:29
1195  Janelle Phillips       F 40-49    126/151   15:59       49:33
1196  Chase Phillips         M 01-12      47/53   16:00       49:36
1197  Gale Wright            F 60-69      30/44   16:01       49:39
1198  Lisa Miller            F 50-59     89/114   16:01       49:40
1199  Dave Miller            M 50-59      80/91   16:02       49:41
1200  Curt Ruggles           M 40-49     97/104   16:03       49:46
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1201  Latashia Hooker        F 30-39    169/190   16:04       49:47
1202  Dana Fry               F 30-39    170/190   16:04       49:47
1203  David Fisher           M 60-69      42/49   16:04       49:48
1204  Kimberley Martin-Kalar F 20-29    136/147   16:06       49:56
1205  Barbara Slade          F 60-69      31/44   16:11       50:11
1206  Garrett Snuggs         M 01-12      48/53   16:11       50:11
1207  Lynn Snuggs            F 50-59     90/114   16:12       50:12
1208  Michael Berkenbile     M 50-59      81/91   16:13       50:15
1209  Robin Berkenbile       F 50-59     91/114   16:13       50:16
1210  Jimmy Hamilton         M 40-49     98/104   16:16       50:26
1211  Mitch Brownsworth      M 60-69      43/49   16:18       50:31
1212  Greg Brain             M 40-49     99/104   16:18       50:32
1213  Angie Sellers          F 40-49    127/151   16:18       50:33
1214  Rochelle Brain         F 40-49    128/151   16:18       50:33
1215  Susan Brain            F 60-69      32/44   16:19       50:34
1216  Dennis Brownsworth     M 40-49    100/104   16:20       50:37
1217  Tony Schouviller       M 50-59      82/91   16:24       50:51
1218  Lonnie Neuberger       M 50-59      83/91   16:25       50:55
1219  Ryan Gerard            F 20-29    137/147   16:26       50:56
1220  Malia Strand           F 30-39    171/190   16:31       51:11
1221  Kristle Vandever       F 40-49    129/151   16:31       51:12
1222  John Ballard           M 40-49    101/104   16:31       51:12
1223  Susan Thorson          F 50-59     92/114   16:31       51:12
1224  Diane Gaines           F 30-39    172/190   16:32       51:14
1225  Hayley Gaines          F 01-12      33/43   16:32       51:15
1226  Jorden Laursen         F 01-12      34/43   16:32       51:15
1227  Zachary Cross          M 20-29      86/90   16:33       51:19
1228  Peter Carlson          M 50-59      84/91   16:34       51:22
1229  Valerie Swanger        F 20-29    138/147   16:34       51:22
1230  Deanne Hollenbeck      F 30-39    173/190   16:35       51:24
1231  Imelda Garcia          F 40-49    130/151   16:36       51:27
1232  Amanda Djang           F 30-39    174/190   16:37       51:31
1233  Roslyn Djang           F 01-12      35/43   16:37       51:31
1234  Tyler Shaffer          M 01-12      49/53   16:37       51:32
1235  Breanna Shaffer        F 01-12      36/43   16:38       51:33
1236  Tracey Taylor          F 40-49    131/151   16:38       51:35
1237  Pam Knutson            F 60-69      33/44   16:39       51:37
1238  Marissa Sital          F 13-19    101/101   16:39       51:37
1239  Julia Laursen          F 40-49    132/151   16:41       51:44
1240  Audra West             F 20-29    139/147   16:46       51:59
1241  Tom Wilker             M 60-69      44/49   16:51       52:13
1242  Kathryn Elsen          F 50-59     93/114   16:54       52:22
1243  Kristin Elsen De La Ro F 20-29    140/147   16:54       52:22
1244  Carrie Nance           F 40-49    133/151   16:54       52:23
1245  Christina Anderson     F 40-49    134/151   16:54       52:24
1246  Abigail Carlson        F 20-29    141/147   16:55       52:26
1247  Mary Nakamura          F 01-12      37/43   16:55       52:26
1248  Donna Kunk             F 50-59     94/114   16:56       52:29
1249  Joe Kunk               M 50-59      85/91   16:56       52:30
1250  Debbie Noland          F 50-59     95/114   16:57       52:34
1251  Chester McSweetie      M 50-59      86/91   16:57       52:34
1252  Michelle Isom          F 40-49    135/151   16:57       52:34
1253  Kathleen Neuman        F 40-49    136/151   16:58       52:36
1254  Diana Seuell           F 50-59     96/114   16:58       52:36
1255  Sharon Olson           F 60-69      34/44   16:58       52:37
1256  Steven Bell            M 50-59      87/91   16:59       52:38
1257  Cara Schur             F 30-39    175/190   16:59       52:38
1258  Alice Stredwick        F 60-69      35/44   17:00       52:41
1259  Len Clossey            M 60-69      45/49   17:02       52:48
1260  Maria Clossey          F 50-59     97/114   17:02       52:49
1261  Florence Kirchner      F 60-69      36/44   17:02       52:49
1262  Laura Smith            F 50-59     98/114   17:04       52:55
1263  Alyssa St. Hilaire     F 30-39    176/190   17:05       52:56
1264  Robert Rosselli        M 60-69      46/49   17:05       52:57
1265  Brooke Davis           F 30-39    177/190   17:07       53:04
1266  Matt Benedict          M 40-49    102/104   17:09       53:09
1267  Sara Schilling         F 30-39    178/190   17:12       53:18
1268  Rob Winston            M 40-49    103/104   17:14       53:24
1269  Christy Kuhn           F 40-49    137/151   17:17       53:35
1270  Steve Kuhn             M 50-59      88/91   17:17       53:36
1271  Holly Ferritto         F 50-59     99/114   17:21       53:46
1272  Amanda Valdez          F 20-29    142/147   17:22       53:49
1273  Becky Grohs            F 40-49    138/151   17:22       53:50
1274  Maggi Nielsen          F 60-69      37/44   17:22       53:50
1275  Susan Arola            F 40-49    139/151   17:23       53:54
1276  Anthony Mills          M 60-69      47/49   17:24       53:57
1277  Debbie Clawson         F 50-59    100/114   17:26       54:02
1278  Alexes Stein           F 01-12      38/43   17:26       54:02
1279  Midge Crawford         F 50-59    101/114   17:27       54:07
1280  Lynette Heaney         F 50-59    102/114   17:28       54:09
1281  Kester Ogala           M 40-49    104/104   17:28       54:09
1282  Mary Jane Anderson     F 60-69      38/44   17:28       54:10
1283  Peggy Ketchum          F 50-59    103/114   17:28       54:10
1284  Terilyn Nelson         F 40-49    140/151   17:28       54:10
1285  Vickie Kaufman         F 60-69      39/44   17:29       54:12
1286  Sandra Porter          F 40-49    141/151   17:32       54:20
1287  Liz Schweighardt       F 30-39    179/190   17:35       54:29
1288  Marlene Schweighardt   F 70-79        8/8   17:35       54:30
1289  Alana Schramm          F 01-12      39/43   17:36       54:34
1290  Justin McCalmant       M 20-29      87/90   17:38       54:39
1291  Valerie Carlson        F 60-69      40/44   17:41       54:49
1292  Lori Winston           F 40-49    142/151   17:41       54:49
1293  Serena Soden           F 60-69      41/44   17:43       54:55
1294  Susan Shelton          F 50-59    104/114   17:45       55:01
1295  Ron Hall               M 50-59      89/91   17:50       55:16
1296  Jaye Lynn Hall         F 50-59    105/114   17:50       55:18
1297  Quinten Docken         M 13-19      70/71   17:52       55:23
1298  Tracy Sams             F 40-49    143/151   17:52       55:24
1299  Jose Mendez            M 20-29      88/90   17:53       55:25
1300  Elena Gonzalez         F 40-49    144/151   17:53       55:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1301  Mary Docken            F 40-49    145/151   17:53       55:25
1302  Trent Stein            M 13-19      71/71   17:58       55:42
1303  Terri Larson           F 50-59    106/114   17:58       55:42
1304  Kelli Orth             F 50-59    107/114   17:58       55:43
1305  Tyler Simmons          M 01-12      50/53   18:02       55:54
1306  Lisa Toms              F 50-59    108/114   18:08       56:14
1307  Debbie Whitney         F 50-59    109/114   18:10       56:19
1308  Kelly Sabom            F 30-39    180/190   18:14       56:30
1309  Toby Dizon             F 01-12      40/43   18:14       56:32
1310  Geraldine Gatmaitan    F 40-49    146/151   18:15       56:34
1311  Janelle Ropp           F 20-29    143/147   18:15       56:34
1312  Ellie Ropp             F 01-12      41/43   18:17       56:40
1313  Brittany Weaver        F 30-39    181/190   18:17       56:41
1314  Derek Weaver           M 30-39      88/90   18:21       56:52
1315  Gail Blegen-Frost      F 50-59    110/114   18:21       56:52
1316  Kaylie Winston         F 20-29    144/147   18:24       57:02
1317  Jason Ropp             M 30-39      89/90   18:25       57:05
1318  Bob Hammons            M 60-69      48/49   18:25       57:05
1319  Avery Ropp             F 01-12      42/43   18:25       57:05
1320  Hailey Huntzinger      F 01-12      43/43   18:25       57:05
1321  Amber Huntzinger       F 20-29    145/147   18:25       57:06
1322  Erika Cleaves          F 30-39    182/190   18:27       57:12
1323  Peresi Mugisha         F 30-39    183/190   18:28       57:15
1324  Colby Hembree          M 01-12      51/53   18:35       57:36
1325  Tucker Hembree         M 01-12      52/53   18:36       57:39
1326  Linda Marcum           F 60-69      42/44   18:36       57:40
1327  Michael Waters         M 50-59      90/91   18:36       57:41
1328  Erin Breitenstein      F 30-39    184/190   18:36       57:41
1329  Suzanne Trowbridge     F 30-39    185/190   18:37       57:44
1330  Heather Morrow         F 30-39    186/190   18:37       57:44
1331  Amber Waters           F 20-29    146/147   18:38       57:47
1332  Kathy Klaustermeyer    F 50-59    111/114   18:41       57:56
1333  Carson Klaustermeyer   M 01-12      53/53   18:42       57:57
1334  Chris Sivula           M 50-59      91/91   18:42       57:59
1335  Bonita Kroontje        F 40-49    147/151   18:48       58:18
1336  Maxine Hicks           F 40-49    148/151   18:49       58:21
1337  Shannon Shearer        F 50-59    112/114   18:52       58:30
1338  Christy Gefre          F 30-39    187/190   18:54       58:36
1339  Devon Young            M 20-29      89/90   19:33     1:00:37
1340  Dawn Stratton          F 50-59    113/114   19:33     1:00:37
1341  Larayne Jackson        F 60-69      43/44   19:33     1:00:37
1342  Deana Jackson          F 40-49    149/151   19:35     1:00:42
1343  Douglas Jackson        M 60-69      49/49   19:35     1:00:42
1344  Sandy Boyd             F 40-49    150/151   19:37     1:00:50
1345  Wesley Lundberg        M 20-29      90/90   19:37     1:00:50
1346  Carmina Brown          F 20-29    147/147   19:47     1:01:20
1347  Elena Brown            F 60-69      44/44   19:47     1:01:20
1348  Benita Brown           F 50-59    114/114   19:47     1:01:21
1349  Dawn Smith             F 30-39    188/190   20:27     1:03:23
1350  Diana Esparza          F 30-39    189/190   20:27     1:03:23
1351  Alma Galvez            F 40-49    151/151   20:27     1:03:24
1352  Autumn Fielding        F 30-39    190/190   20:36     1:03:51
1353  Joshua Mott            M 30-39      90/90   21:24     1:06:21
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